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Wellbore Schematic
Well Name
Larson MB C 11X25

Lease
Larson, M.B.

Field Name
Rangely

Business Unit
Mid-Continent

Company Confidential -

Job Details
Job Category Start Date Rig/Unit End Date

Major Rig Work Over
(MRWO)

3/2/2019 3/7/2019

Casing Strings

Csg Des OD (in)
Wt/Len
(lb/ft) Grade Top Thread

Set Depth
(MD)
(ftKB)

Conductor 16 65.00 H-40 40
Surface 10 3/4 40.50 J-55 1019
Production
Casing

7 23.00 J-55 6545

Tubing Strings
Tubing - Production set at 6,049.1ftKB on 3/7/2019 00:00
Tubing Description
Tubing - Production

Run Date
3/7/2019

Len (ft)
6,036.13

Set Depth (MD) (ftKB)
6,049.1

Item Des Jts
OD
(in)

Wt
(lb/ft) Grade Len (ft) Btm (ftKB)

Tubing Hanger 1 7
1/16

0.85 13.8

Tubing Pup Joint 1 2
7/8

6.50 J-55 4.21 18.0

Tubing 187 2
7/8

6.50 J-55 5,986.0
4

6,004.1

PSN 1 3
7/8

110 1.10 6,005.2

Tubing Pup Joint 1 2
7/8

6.50 J-55 6.18 6,011.4

Cross Over 2 7/8"B to
2 3/8"P

1 2
7/8

0.35 6,011.7

ESP - Pump P3 1 4 23.50 6,035.2
Seal 1 5.13 6.30 6,041.5
ESP - Motor 1 5.62 6.80 6,048.3
Centralizer 1 6

1/8
0.80 6,049.1

Perforations

Date
Top

(ftKB)
Btm

(ftKB)

Shot
Dens

(shots/
ft)

Entered
Shot Total Linked Zone

11/10/19
68

6,118
.0

6,513
.0

Other Strings

Run Date Pull Date
Set Depth

(ftKB) Com
3/7/2019 60.0

Land, Original Hole, 3/17/2021 5:56:04 PM

MD
(ftKB)

-157.1

13.1

13.5

13.8

15.9

18.0

29.0

40.0

50.0

60.0

539.5

1,019.0

3,224.6

5,430.1

5,717.0

6,003.9

6,004.6

6,005.2

6,008.4

6,011.5

6,011.6

6,011.8

6,023.5

6,035.1

6,038.2

6,041.3

6,044.8

6,048.2

6,048.7

6,049.2

6,083.7

6,118.1

6,315.6

6,513.1

6,521.5

6,529.9

6,537.4

6,544.9

6,708.6

Vertical schematic (actual)

Cased Hole; 6118-6513; 11/10/1968

7-10; Centralizer; 6 1/8; 0.000; 6048.3; 0.80

7-9; ESP - Motor; 5.62; 0.000; 6041.5; 6.80

7-8; Seal; 5.13; 0.000; 6035.2; 6.30

7-7; ESP - Pump P3; 4; 0.000; 6011.7; 23.50

7-6; Cross Over 2 7/8"B to 2 3/8"P; 2 7/8; 1.995;
6011.3; 0.35

7-5; Tubing Pup Joint ; 2 7/8; 2.441; 6005.2; 6.18

7-4; PSN; 3 7/8; 2.750; 6004.1; 1.10

3-2; Casing; 7; 6.375; 5430; 1,115.00

7-3; Tubing ; 2 7/8; 2.441; 18; 5,986.04
3-1; Casing; 7; 6.375; 13; 5,417.00

2-1; Casing Joint; 10 3/4; 10.063; 13; 1,006.00

1-1; Conductor; 16; 15.250; 13; 27.00

7-2; Tubing Pup Joint ; 2 7/8; 2.441; 13.8; 4.21

7-1; Tubing Hanger; 7 1/16; 2.418; 13; 0.85
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Wellbore Schematic
Well Name
Larson MB C 11X25

Lease
Larson, M.B.

Field Name
Rangely

Business Unit
Mid-Continent

Company Confidential -

Other In Hole

Des
Top

(ftKB)
Btm

(ftKB) Run Date Pull Date Com
7" KLINE
PLUG

1,005
.0

1,011
.0

8/1/201
1

1/6/201
2

SET FOR
ISOLATION.
WELLHEAD
WORK

7" LOC-SET
PKR

4,083
.0

4,090
.0

8/1/201
1

1/9/201
2

SET FOR
ISOLATION.
WELLHEAD
WORK

Halco 7" 5K
CBP

5,850
.0

5,853
.0

1/20/20
12

1/27/20
12

Set to isolate the
Weber

Land, Original Hole, 3/17/2021 5:56:04 PM

MD
(ftKB)

-157.1

13.1

13.5

13.8

15.9

18.0

29.0

40.0

50.0

60.0

539.5

1,019.0

3,224.6

5,430.1

5,717.0

6,003.9

6,004.6

6,005.2

6,008.4

6,011.5

6,011.6

6,011.8

6,023.5

6,035.1

6,038.2

6,041.3

6,044.8

6,048.2

6,048.7

6,049.2

6,083.7

6,118.1

6,315.6

6,513.1

6,521.5

6,529.9

6,537.4

6,544.9

6,708.6

Vertical schematic (actual)

Cased Hole; 6118-6513; 11/10/1968

7-10; Centralizer; 6 1/8; 0.000; 6048.3; 0.80

7-9; ESP - Motor; 5.62; 0.000; 6041.5; 6.80

7-8; Seal; 5.13; 0.000; 6035.2; 6.30

7-7; ESP - Pump P3; 4; 0.000; 6011.7; 23.50

7-6; Cross Over 2 7/8"B to 2 3/8"P; 2 7/8; 1.995;
6011.3; 0.35

7-5; Tubing Pup Joint ; 2 7/8; 2.441; 6005.2; 6.18

7-4; PSN; 3 7/8; 2.750; 6004.1; 1.10

3-2; Casing; 7; 6.375; 5430; 1,115.00

7-3; Tubing ; 2 7/8; 2.441; 18; 5,986.04
3-1; Casing; 7; 6.375; 13; 5,417.00

2-1; Casing Joint; 10 3/4; 10.063; 13; 1,006.00

1-1; Conductor; 16; 15.250; 13; 27.00

7-2; Tubing Pup Joint ; 2 7/8; 2.441; 13.8; 4.21

7-1; Tubing Hanger; 7 1/16; 2.418; 13; 0.85


